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University of Florida
Ph.D. in History of Ideas
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Ph.D. in History of Ideas, CIP 24.0101 

Projected 

Enrollment

Year 1 Year 5

10 40

Purpose 

Prepare graduates with the knowledge & skills necessary 

for careers as postsecondary faculty & for roles in civic & 

classical education

Year 1

Year 5

$921,626

$741,534

Will use E&G funds

Budget 

Approved Graduate 

Tuition Rate for Resident 

& Non-Resident 

Students
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Workforce Demand

Political Science 

Faculty

Philosophy & 

Religion Faculty 

History              

Faculty 

Political 

Scientist  

5.1%

67

4.5%

94

4.3%

65

6.5%

4

3.3%

1,700

2.0%

2,000

0.9%

1,900

2.6%

500

2024-2032

Growth

Annual Openings

2023-2033

Growth

Annual Openings
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University of Florida 
Ph.D. in War, Statecraft, & Strategy
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Ph.D. War, Statecraft, & Strategy, CIP 45.0902 

Projected 

Enrollment

Year 1 Year 5

5 25

Prepare graduates with the knowledge & skills 

necessary for careers as postsecondary faculty in 

political science & as political scientists

Purpose 

Year 1

Year 5

$564,340

$442,010

Will use E&G funds

Budget 
Approved Graduate 

Tuition Rate for Resident 

& Non-Resident 

Students
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Workforce Demand

Management 

Analyst

Political 

Scientist

Political 

Science                   

Faculty

History              

Faculty 

7.3%

7,131

6.5%

4

5.1%

67

4.3%

65

10.6%

95,700

2.6%

500

3.3%

1,700

0.9%

1,900

2024-2032

Growth

Annual Openings

2023-2033

Growth

Annual Openings
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