

Academic Program Actions

Dr. Lynn Nelson, Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs & Innovation

November 6, 2025

www.flbog.edu





University of Florida Ph.D. in History of Ideas

Ph.D. in History of Ideas, CIP 24.0101





Projected Enrollment

Year 1 Year 5

10 **→** 40

Purpose

Prepare graduates with the knowledge & skills necessary for careers as postsecondary faculty & for roles in civic & classical education

Budget

Year 1 **\$921,626**

Year 5 **\$741,534**

Will use E&G funds

Approved Graduate
Tuition Rate for Resident
& Non-Resident
Students

Workforce Demand



		Political Science Faculty	Philosophy & Religion Faculty	History Faculty	Political Scientist
	2024-2032 Growth	5.1%	4.5%	4.3%	6.5%
	Annual Opening	s 67	94	65	4
	2023-2033 Growth Annual Opening	3.3% s 1,700	2.0% 2,000	0.9% 1,900	2.6% 500



University of Florida Ph.D. in War, Statecraft, & Strategy

Ph.D. War, Statecraft, & Strategy, CIP 45.0902





Projected Enrollment

Year 1 Year 5

 $5 \rightarrow 2$

Purpose

Prepare graduates with the knowledge & skills necessary for careers as postsecondary faculty in political science & as political scientists

Budget

Year 1 **\$564,340**

Year 5 **\$442,010**

Will use E&G funds

Approved Graduate
Tuition Rate for Resident
& Non-Resident
Students

Workforce Demand



	Management Analyst	Political Scientist	Political Science Faculty	History Faculty
2024-2032 Growth Annual Openings	7.3% 7,131	6.5% 4	5.1% 67	4.3% 65
2023-2033 Growth Annual Openings	10.6% 95,700	2.6% 500	3.3% 1,700	0.9% 1,900



